1/2/2016
1/3/2016
1/4/2016
1/5/2016
1/6/2016
1/7/2016
1/8/2016
1/9/2016
1/10/2016

2/13/2016

2/19/2016

2/20/2016

2/25/2016

3/1/2016

3/2/2016

3/3/2016

3/4/2016

3/5/2016

3/6/2016

3/7/2016

3/8/2016

3/9/2016

3/10/2016

3/12/2016

3/14/2016

3/21/2016

3/24/2016
3/26/2016

3/28/2016

Tour Schedule 2016

Bon Voyage Party
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
Valentine's Dinner Theater
@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall
Third Coast Theater
95.9 The Ranch
Daytona 500 Tailgate Party
@ Texas Motor Speedway
Private Party
COALITION
@ Railhead BBQ
COALITION
@ Love & War in Texas
COALITION
@ Dosey Doe
COALITION
@ Third Coast Theater
COALITION
@ Nocona Nights
COALITION
@ Texas Red Dirt Roads Radio Show

LT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

COALITION
@ Canyon Road Barn & Grill
COALITION
@ Lytle Land & Cattle Company
COALITION
@ Backyard Bar Stage and Grill
Matagorda Seafood Fest

LT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase

@ T-Birds Garage Pub

The Saxon Pub
Private Party

LT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Galveston, TX
Galveston, TX
At Sea
At Sea
Roatan, HN
Belize City, BZ
Cozumel, MX
At Sea
Galveston, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Fort Worth, TX

King Ranch, TX

Willow Park, TX

Grapevine, TX

The Woodlands, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Nocona, TX

Nocona, TX

Stephenville, TX

Breckenridge, TX

Abilene, TX

Waco, TX

Matagorda, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Austin, TX
King Ranch, TX

Stephenville, TX

LT Band & Guests

featuring...

Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
Tejas Brothers,
Keith Sykes,
Richard Leigh,
Davin James,
Prophets & Outlaws

w/ Richard Leigh & Davin James

w/ Richard Leigh

w/ Deryl Dodd

UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez

UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez

Randall King, Kaitlin Butts,
David O'Dell, Hunter Rea Band,
Austin Meade, Robynn Shayne

UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez

UT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez

LT Band
Jason Helms, Jesse Jennings,
The Gibbonses, Mike Stanley,
John D. Hale, Buffalo Ruckus
Jackie Darlene, James Cook,
Trent Langford, Jake Ward,
Jake Smith, Nick Verzosa
LT Band
LT Band
Abby Hankins, Junior Gordon,
Cody Jasper, Buck Fuffalo,
Kensie Coppin, Dan Johnson



4/4/2016

4/11/2016

4/16/2016
4/17/2016

4/18/2016

4/19/2016

4/20/2016

4/21/2016

4/22/2016

4/23/2016

4/30/2016
5/10/2016

5/20/2016

5/27/2016

LIT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Private Party
TXRDR Radio Show
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
LT's 28th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 28th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 28th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 28th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 28th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 28th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

The Back Porch Bar
Dalton Domino's
Drinko Music Fest

Sweet Home Volunteer
Fire Department Cook-off
The Texas Coast Music Festival
@ Bridge Harbor Yacht Club

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Victoria, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Lubbock, TX
Sweet Home, TX

Freeport, TX

Semi Finals
Randall King, Buffalo Ruckus,
Jackie Darlene, Cody Jasper,

Buck Fuffalo

Finals
Kaitlin Butts, John D. Hale,
James Cook, Kensie Coppin,
Randall King, Jackie Darlene
LJT Band

Randy Brown, Gary P. Nunn

Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe,
Dolly Shine, Josh Weathers,

Six Market Blvd., Stone Larue
Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe,
John D. Hale,

Chuck Pyle Tribute, The Black Lillies,
Zane Williams, Radney Foster,
Sam Riggs, American Aquarium,
Kyle Park, Jason Boland & the
Stragglers, Turnpike Troubadours
Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe,
Richard Leigh, Michael Hearne,
Sister C, Cooder Graw, The Last
Bandoleros, Brandon Rhyder,
Coalition, Parker McCollum, Mike
Ryan, Casey Donahew Band, Wade
Bowen, Randy Rogers Band
Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe,
Keith Sykes, Walt Wilkins,
Mike McClure Band, Max Stalling,
Shane Smith & the Saints, Ray
Wylie Hubbard, Tommy Alverson,
Mark McKinney, Bart Crow,
William Clark Green, Kevin Fowler,
Josh Abbott Band
Randy Brown, Luke Wade
Aubie Sellers, Davin James,
Tejas Brothers, Charla Corn,
Prophets and Outlaws, Deryl Dodd,
Cody Canada & the Departed,
Reckless Kelly, Roger Creager,
Larry Joe Taylor, Dalton Domino
LJT Band

LT Band

LT Band



5/28/2016
5/29/2016

6/7/2016

6/10/2016
6/11/2016
6/17/2016
6/18/2016
7/2/2016

7/4/2016

7/6/2016
7/16/2016

7/20/2016

7/22/2016
7/23/2016
7/24/2016
7/25/2016
7/26/2016
7/27/2016
7/28/2016
7/29/2016
7/30/2016
7/31/2016
8/1/2016
8/5/2016
8/6/2016

8/11/2013

8/17/2016

8/18/2016

8/19/2016

8/20/2016

8/24/2016

8/27/2016
9/2/2016
9/3/2016

The Back Porch Bar
The Texas Coast Music Festival
@ Bridge Harbor Yacht Club
Kerrville Folk Festival
Remembering Chuck Pyle
Kerrville Folk Festival
Poco Playa
Gruene Hall
Seadrift Shrimp Festival
The Back Porch Bar
Texstar Ford Summer Concert Series
@ Stephenville City Park
Lytle Land & Cattle Company
HardHeads
Roger Creager's Birthday Bash
@ Gruene Hall
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip
Old Quarter Acoustic Café
The Back Porch Bar
"West Texas Live" Red Dirt Rebel Radio
@ Nick's at Overton
LT's 20th Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival
LT's 20th Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

LT's 20th Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

LT's 20th Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

Make Andie Kay OK Fundraiser
@ Love and War in Texas
Private Party
King Fisher Beach
The Back Porch Bar

Port Aransas, TX

Freeport, TX

Kerrville, TX

Kerrville, TX
Matagorda, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Seadift, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX

Abilene, TX
Crystal Beach, TX

New Braunfels, TX

Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Galveston, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Lubbock, TX

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Plano, TX

Grapevine, TX
Port O'Connor, TX
Port Aransas, TX

LT Band

LT Band

Acoustic

LJT Band
LJT Band
LJT Band
LJT Band
LJT Band

LT Band

Acoustic
LJT Band
w/ Roger Creager, Deryl Dodd
& Dave Perez

w/ UT Band
and
Dave Perez & John Garza
of Tejas Brothers

w/ Joe Forlini
LT Band

Michael Martin Murphey

LJT, Davin James,

Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh,
Mike Addington & Two Dollar Horse
Joe Forlini, Keith Sykes, Richard
Leigh, Mike Addington & Two Dollar
Horse, Flatland Cavalry, Prophets
and Outlaws,The Dirty River Boys,
LIT Band with Davin James,
Michael Hearne & SxSW
Randall King, Davin James,

Joe Ely, Tejas Brothers,

Larry Joe Taylor, Bart Crow,
Cooder Graw

LT Band
LT Band



9/14/2016

9/18/2016

9/21/2016

9/22/2016

9/23/2016

9/24/2016

10/1/2016

10/6/2016

10/7/2016
10/8/2016

10/17/2016

10/20/2016

10/24/2016

10/28/2016

10/29/2016

10/31/2016

11/1/2016
11/4/2016
11/7/2016

11/14/2016

11/18/2016

11/21/2016

COALITION
@ Lytle Land & Cattle Company
Justin Frazell's TXRDR Radio Show
@ Turkey Creek Bar & Grill
UT's 11th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

UT's 11th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

UT's 11th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

UT's 11th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Surftoberfest
@ Executive Surf Club
Tommy Alverson's 19th Annual
Texas Music Family Gathering
Cuero TurkeyFest
The Back Porch Bar
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Terry Rasor's Raz & Friendz
@ Chubby's Burger Shack
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Rolling 7's Ranch Event Center

UT & Michael Hearne
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
COALITION
@ Railhead BBQ
CASI Chili Championship
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
UT & Walt Wilkins
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Third Coast Theater

Abilene, TX
Alvarado, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Corpus Christi, TX

Mineral Wells, TX

Cuero, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Stephenville, TX
Odessa, TX
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX

Willow Park, TX
Terlingua, TX

Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX

LT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
w/ Tommy Alverson

Tommy Alverson

Kaitlin Butts & Kensie Coppin,
Randall King,
Courtney Patton & Jason Eady,
Mike McClure, Ray Wylie Hubbard
Larry Joe Taylor & Davin James,
Terri Hendrix w/ Lloyd Maines,
Blue Water Highway Band,
Prophets and Outlaws,

Bri Bagwell, Davin James,
Deryl Dodd, Roger Creager
Jon Young & Guests,
Mark McKinney, Erick Willis,
Dalton Domino, Dolly Shine,
Tejas Brothers, Larry Joe Taylor,
Micky and the Motorcars,
Clayton Landua & Ben Hussey

LT Band

LT Band
LT Band

hosted by Ben Hussey
w/ Terry Rasor

hosted by Ben Hussey

w/ Mark McKinney,
Brandon Rhyder, Casey Toliver

hosted by Ben Hussey

LT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
LT Band

hosted by Ben Hussey

hosted by Ben Hussey

hosted by Ben Hussey

LT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez



11/26/2016
11/28/2016

12/1/2016

12/2/2016

12/3/2016

12/11/2016

Third Coast Theater
Songwriter Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LIT's 4th Annual
Felize Navidad Weekend
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LIT's 4th Annual
Felize Navidad Weekend
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LIT's 4th Annual
Felize Navidad Weekend
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Buck Fuffalo
Family Christmas Toy Drive
@ Bull Nettle Sports Bar

Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

LT Band

hosted by Ben Hussey

Thursday Night Football
Cowboys vs. Vikings

LT & Davin James

Tejas Brothers
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