Tour Schedule 2016

1/2/2016	Bon Voyage Party	Galveston, TX	LJT Band & Guests
1/3/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	facturing
1/4/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	featuring
1/5/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
1/6/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Roatan, HN	Tejas Brothers,
1/7/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Belize City, BZ	Keith Sykes,
1/8/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Cozumel, MX	Richard Leigh,
1/9/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Davin James,
1/10/2016	LJT's 16th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	Prophets & Outlaws
2/42/2046	Valentine's Dinner Theater		/5:1 11:105:1
2/13/2016	@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	w/ Richard Leigh & Davin James
2/19/2016	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	w/ Richard Leigh
	95.9 The Ranch		•
2/20/2016	Daytona 500 Tailgate Party	Fort Worth, TX	w/ Deryl Dodd
	@ Texas Motor Speedway	·	,
2/25/2016	Private Party	King Ranch, TX	
2/4/2046	COALITION	_	
3/1/2016	@ Railhead BBQ	Willow Park, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/2/2016	COALITION	O : TV	
3/2/2016	@ Love & War in Texas	Grapevine, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/2/2016	COALITION	TI 144 II I T)	
3/3/2016	@ Dosey Doe	The Woodlands, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/4/2046	COALITION	D A	
3/4/2016	@ Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/5/2016	COALITION	.	
3/5/2016	@ Nocona Nights	Nocona, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/5/2245	COALITION	.	
3/6/2016	@ Texas Red Dirt Roads Radio Show	Nocona, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
	LITIA 4th Annual Consustitos Chausana		Randall King, Kaitlin Butts,
3/7/2016	LIT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase	Stephenville, TX	David O'Dell, Hunter Rea Band,
	@ T-Birds Garage Pub		Austin Meade, Robynn Shayne
2 /0 /204 6	COALITION	Dunalian videa TV	
3/8/2016	@ Canyon Road Barn & Grill	Breckenridge, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/0/2016	COALITION	Abilene TV	LIT Down Dodd 9 Down Down
3/9/2016	@ Lytle Land & Cattle Company	Abilene, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
2/10/2016	COALITION	Wasa TV	LIT Don't Dodd & Dove Perez
3/10/2016	@ Backyard Bar Stage and Grill	Waco, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
3/12/2016	Matagorda Seafood Fest	Matagorda, TX	LJT Band
	LIT's 4th Appual Conquestor Chausasa		Jason Helms, Jesse Jennings,
3/14/2016	LIT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase	Stephenville, TX	The Gibbonses, Mike Stanley,
	@ T-Birds Garage Pub		John D. Hale, Buffalo Ruckus
	LIT's 4th Annual Conguestor Chaucasa		Jackie Darlene, James Cook,
3/21/2016	LJT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Trent Langford, Jake Ward,
	@ 1-Birds Garage Pub		Jake Smith, Nick Verzosa
3/24/2016	The Saxon Pub	Austin, TX	LJT Band
3/26/2016	Private Party	King Ranch, TX	LJT Band
	LIT's 4th Annual Conguestor Chauses		Abby Hankins, Junior Gordon,
3/28/2016	LJT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Cody Jasper, Buck Fuffalo,
	س ا-Bilus Galage Pub		Kensie Coppin, Dan Johnson

4/4/2016	LJT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Semi Finals Randall King, Buffalo Ruckus, Jackie Darlene, Cody Jasper, Buck Fuffalo Finals
4/11/2016	LJT's 4th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Kaitlin Butts, John D. Hale, James Cook, Kensie Coppin, Randall King, Jackie Darlene
4/16/2016	Private Party	Victoria, TX	LJT Band
4/17/2016	TXRDR Radio Show @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	
4/18/2016	LJT's 28th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Gary P. Nunn
4/19/2016	LJT's 28th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe, Dolly Shine, Josh Weathers, Six Market Blvd., Stone Larue Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe,
4/20/2016	LJT's 28th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	John D. Hale, Chuck Pyle Tribute, The Black Lillies, Zane Williams, Radney Foster, Sam Riggs, American Aquarium, Kyle Park, Jason Boland & the Stragglers, Turnpike Troubadours
4/21/2016	LJT's 28th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe, Richard Leigh, Michael Hearne, Sister C, Cooder Graw, The Last Bandoleros, Brandon Rhyder, Coalition, Parker McCollum, Mike Ryan, Casey Donahew Band, Wade Bowen, Randy Rogers Band
4/22/2016	ЫТ's 28th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Thom Shepherd & Coley McCabe, Keith Sykes, Walt Wilkins, Mike McClure Band, Max Stalling, Shane Smith & the Saints, Ray Wylie Hubbard, Tommy Alverson, Mark McKinney, Bart Crow, William Clark Green, Kevin Fowler, Josh Abbott Band Randy Brown, Luke Wade
4/23/2016	LJT's 28th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Aubie Sellers, Davin James, Tejas Brothers, Charla Corn, Prophets and Outlaws, Deryl Dodd, Cody Canada & the Departed, Reckless Kelly, Roger Creager, Larry Joe Taylor, Dalton Domino
4/30/2016	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LIT Band
5/10/2016	Dalton Domino's Drinko Music Fest	Lubbock, TX	
5/20/2016	Sweet Home Volunteer Fire Department Cook-off	Sweet Home, TX	LJT Band
5/27/2016	The Texas Coast Music Festival @ Bridge Harbor Yacht Club	Freeport, TX	LJT Band

5/28/2016	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
5/29/2016	The Texas Coast Music Festival	Freeport, TX	LJT Band
	@ Bridge Harbor Yacht Club	•	
6/7/2016	Kerrville Folk Festival	Kerrville, TX	Acoustic
6/40/2046	Remembering Chuck Pyle	17 TV	LITP
6/10/2016	Kerrville Folk Festival	Kerrville, TX	LJT Band
6/11/2016	Poco Playa	Matagorda, TX	LJT Band
6/17/2016	Gruene Hall	New Braunfels, TX	LJT Band
6/18/2016	Seadrift Shrimp Festival	Seadift, TX	LIT Band
7/2/2016	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
7/4/2016	Texstar Ford Summer Concert Series	Stephenville, TX	LJT Band
7/6/2016	@ Stephenville City Park	Abilone TV	Acquetic
7/6/2016	Lytle Land & Cattle Company	Abilene, TX	Acoustic
7/16/2016	HardHeads	Crystal Beach, TX	LJT Band
7/20/2016	Roger Creager's Birthday Bash @ Gruene Hall	New Braunfels, TX	w/ Roger Creager, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
7/22/2016	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	Q Dave Ferez
7/22/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/23/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/24/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	w/ LJT Band
7/25/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	and
7/20/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	Dave Perez & John Garza
7/27/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	of Tejas Brothers
7/28/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	or rejus brothers
7/23/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/30/2010	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
8/1/2016	LJT's 19th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
8/5/2016	Old Quarter Acoustic Café	Galveston, TX	w/ Joe Forlini
8/6/2016	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
0,0,2010	"West Texas Live" Red Dirt Rebel Radio	Toremansus, TA	Est Band
8/11/2013	@ Nick's at Overton	Lubbock, TX	
	LJT's 20th Annual		
8/17/2016	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Michael Martin Murphey
3, 2., 2020	Music Festival		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	LJT's 20th Annual		LJT, Davin James,
8/18/2016	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh,
3, 23, 2323	Music Festival		Mike Addington & Two Dollar Horse
			Joe Forlini, Keith Sykes, Richard
			Leigh, Mike Addington & Two Dollar
	LJT's 20th Annual		Horse, Flatland Cavalry, Prophets
8/19/2016	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	and Outlaws,The Dirty River Boys,
	Music Festival		LJT Band with Davin James,
			Michael Hearne & SxSW
			Randall King, Davin James,
- 1 1	LJT's 20th Annual		Joe Ely, Tejas Brothers,
8/20/2016	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Larry Joe Taylor, Bart Crow,
	Music Festival		Cooder Graw
0/24/2046	Make Andie Kay OK Fundraiser	Diana TV	
8/24/2016	@ Love and War in Texas	Plano, TX	
8/27/2016	Private Party	Grapevine, TX	
9/2/2016	King Fisher Beach	Port O'Connor, TX	LJT Band
9/3/2016	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band

9/14/2016	COALITION @ Lytle Land & Cattle Company	Abilene, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
9/18/2016	Justin Frazell's TXRDR Radio Show @ Turkey Creek Bar & Grill	Alvarado, TX	w/ Tommy Alverson
9/21/2016	LJT's 11th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Tommy Alverson
9/22/2016	LJT's 11th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Kaitlin Butts & Kensie Coppin, Randall King, Courtney Patton & Jason Eady, Mike McClure, Ray Wylie Hubbard
9/23/2016	LJT's 11th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Larry Joe Taylor & Davin James, Terri Hendrix w/ Lloyd Maines, Blue Water Highway Band, Prophets and Outlaws, Bri Bagwell, Davin James, Deryl Dodd, Roger Creager
9/24/2016	LJT's 11th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Jon Young & Guests, Mark McKinney, Erick Willis, Dalton Domino, Dolly Shine, Tejas Brothers, Larry Joe Taylor, Micky and the Motorcars, Clayton Landua & Ben Hussey
10/1/2016	Surftoberfest @ Executive Surf Club	Corpus Christi, TX	LJT Band
10/6/2016	Tommy Alverson's 19th Annual Texas Music Family Gathering	Mineral Wells, TX	
10/7/2016	Cuero TurkeyFest	Cuero, TX	LJT Band
10/8/2016	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
10/17/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
10/20/2016	Terry Rasor's Raz & Friendz @ Chubby's Burger Shack	Fort Worth, TX	w/ Terry Rasor
10/24/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
10/28/2016	Rolling 7's Ranch Event Center	Odessa, TX	w/ Mark McKinney, Brandon Rhyder, Casey Toliver
10/29/2016	LJT & Michael Hearne @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
10/31/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
11/1/2016	COALITION @ Railhead BBQ	Willow Park, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez
11/4/2016	CASI Chili Championship	Terlingua, TX	LJT Band
11/7/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
11/14/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
11/18/2016	LJT & Walt Wilkins @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
11/21/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	LJT, Deryl Dodd & Dave Perez

11/26/2016	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
11/28/2016	Songwriter Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	hosted by Ben Hussey
12/1/2016	LJT's 4th Annual Felize Navidad Weekend @ T-Birds Garage Pub LJT's 4th Annual	Stephenville, TX	Thursday Night Football Cowboys vs. Vikings
12/2/2016	Felize Navidad Weekend @ T-Birds Garage Pub LIT's 4th Annual	Stephenville, TX	LJT & Davin James
12/3/2016	Felize Navidad Weekend @ T-Birds Garage Pub Buck Fuffalo	Stephenville, TX	Tejas Brothers
12/11/2016	Family Christmas Toy Drive @ Bull Nettle Sports Bar	Stephenville, TX	